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SHORT NOTICE Georgetown (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction -

Bowman St (10 Side Rd/ Mountain View Rd S)

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 26 4:30pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Digital Grand Piano with USB
Christmas Decorations

Oak Rocking Chair

Sports Fitness Items
Christmas Lot

King Handmade Guitar

Metal Storage Cabinet

Pair of Table Lamps

Round End Table

L ovesest

Round Coffee Table

Patrick White Qil on Board
Couch

Singer Sewing Machine
Metal Storage Container
Danby Chest Freezer
Genesis Surround Sound Receiver
Planters

Wood Tea Wagon

Arm Chair

Harlequin Puppets

L oveseat

Decorative Lot

Fireplace Set

Electronics Lot

Collector Plates

Planters

Pair of Elephants

Arm Chair

Artificia Plants with Planters
Decorative Lot

Roller Blades, Skates, and More

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 27 2:00pm ET

Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

Title

Stone Top Patio Table, Chairs
Decorative Lot

LP Slim Sound Bar
Disney ltems
Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Microwave

Raobot Vacuum Cleaner
Decorative Shelves
Serving Dishes and Bowls
Dining Room Table
Chairs

Artificial Flowers with Planters
Kitchenware
Miscellaneous

Wall Mirror

Poster Frames

Bathroom Lot

Luggage

Ceramic Planter

Arm Chair

Artificial Plants and Stand
Bookcase

Books, CDs, and More
Office Desk

Metal Floral Wall Decoration
Pair of Collector Plates
Prints

Doll House and Furniture
NHL Sweaters and more
F. Julian Black Print

2 Meta Stands
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Lot Title

0095 Dresser

0096 David Jean Signed Print
0097 Bed and Mattress

0098 Night Stand

0099 Women's Clothing and Shoes
0100 Decorative Lot

0101 Inuit Coat

0102 Linen

0103 Bed and Desk

0104 Dresser

0105 Build-A-Bear Collection
0106 Oak Office Chair

0107 Cabinet and Shelf

0108 Manual Mitre Saw
0109 Lawn Ornaments

0110 Skisand Boots

0111 Pool Supplies

0112 Hardwood Flooring
0113 Sports Items

0114 Ladder

0115 Tables

0116 Pressure Washer

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 1 EST, 10AM - 2PM
Pickup Location: 12 Bowman St, Georgetown ON, L7G 6G6 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/12+Bowman+St,+Georgetown,+ON+L7G+6G6,+Canada/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b6d1798eb1de1:0xc49a2bd1d0b05dba?sa=X&ei=qLnsVOGAC423uQTZj4LQAw&ved=0CB4Q8gEwAA

