## SHORT NOTICE Georgetown (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Bowman St (10 Side Rd/ Mountain View Rd S)

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 26 4:30pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 27 2:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0031	Digital Grand Piano with USB	0063	Stone Top Patio Table, Chairs
0032	Christmas Decorations	0064	Decorative Lot
0033	Oak Rocking Chair	0065	LP Slim Sound Bar
0034	Sports Fitness Items	0066	Disney Items
0035	Christmas Lot	0067	Kitchenware
0036	King Handmade Guitar	0068	Kitchenware
0037	Metal Storage Cabinet	0069	Microwave
0038	Pair of Table Lamps	0070	Robot Vacuum Cleaner
0039	Round End Table	0071	Decorative Shelves
0040	Loveseat	0072	Serving Dishes and Bowls
0041	Round Coffee Table	0073	Dining Room Table
0042	Patrick White Oil on Board	0074	Chairs
0043	Couch	0075	Artificial Flowers with Planters
0044	Singer Sewing Machine	0076	Kitchenware
0045	Metal Storage Container	0077	Miscellaneous
0046	Danby Chest Freezer	0078	Wall Mirror
0047	Genesis Surround Sound Receiver	0079	Poster Frames
0048	Planters	0080	Bathroom Lot
0049	Wood Tea Wagon	0081	Luggage
0050	Arm Chair	0082	Ceramic Planter
0051	Harlequin Puppets	0083	Arm Chair
0052	Loveseat	0084	Artificial Plants and Stand
0053	Decorative Lot	0085	Bookcase
0054	Fireplace Set	0086	Books, CDs, and More
0055	Electronics Lot	0087	Office Desk
0056	Collector Plates	0088	Metal Floral Wall Decoration
0057	Planters	0089	Pair of Collector Plates
0058	Pair of Elephants	0090	Prints
0059	Arm Chair	0091	Doll House and Furniture
0060	Artificial Plants with Planters	0092	NHL Sweaters and more
0061	Decorative Lot		F. Julian Black Print
0062	Roller Blades, Skates, and More	0094	2 Metal Stands

Lot Title

0095 Dresser

0096 David Jean Signed Print

0097 Bed and Mattress

0098 Night Stand

0099 Women's Clothing and Shoes

0100 Decorative Lot

0101 Inuit Coat

**0102** Linen

0103 Bed and Desk

0104 Dresser

0105 Build-A-Bear Collection

0106 Oak Office Chair

0107 Cabinet and Shelf

0108 Manual Mitre Saw

0109 Lawn Ornaments

0110 Skis and Boots

0111 Pool Supplies

0112 Hardwood Flooring

0113 Sports Items

0114 Ladder

**0115** Tables

0116 Pressure Washer

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 1 EST, 10AM - 2PM

Pickup Location: 12 Bowman St, Georgetown ON, L7G 6G6 Map

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com